Visit Our Website For:
Product Specs
Parts Support
Dealer Locator
Applications
C.A.D. Library
Design Guidelines
Theory of Infra-red

U-TUBE
LENGTH
STANDARD
WEIGHT
STAINLESS
STEEL
WEIGHT
RECOMMENDED
MOUNTING
HEIGHTS**
FIELD USE ONLY
“TYPE” TUBE
PKG #1^
“TYPE” TUBE
PKG #2^
DX2-20-50 N or LP 50,000 21´- 8˝ 13´- 0˝ 120 lbs. N/A 9´ to 14´ 20-4 ALUM N/A
DX2-20-60 N or LP 60,000 21´- 8˝ 13´- 0˝ 120 lbs. N/A 10´ to 15´ 20-4 ALUM N/A
DX2-20-75 N or LP 75,000 21´- 8˝ 13´- 0˝ 120 lbs. 145 lbs. 11´ to 18´ 20-4 ALUM N/A
DX2-20-100 N or LP 96,000 21´- 8˝ 13´- 0˝ 120 lbs. N/A 12´ to 20´ 20-4 ALUM N/A
DX2-30-50 N or LP 50,000 31´- 4˝ *17´- 8˝ 160 lbs. N/A 10´ to 15´ 30-4 ALUM N/A
DX2-30-60 N or LP 60,000 31´- 4˝ *17´- 8˝ 160 lbs. N/A 11´ to 18´ 30-4 ALUM N/A
DX2-30-75 N or LP 75,000 31´- 4˝ *17´- 8˝ 160 lbs. 195 lbs. 12´ to 20´ 30-4 ALUM N/A
DX2-30-100 N or LP 100,000 31´- 4˝ *17´- 8˝ 160 lbs. 195 lbs. 13´ to 23´ 30-4 ALUM N/A
DX2-30-125 N or LP 125,000 31´- 4˝ *17´- 8˝ 160 lbs. N/A 14´ to 25´ 30-4 ALUM N/A
DX2-40-50 N or LP 50,000 41´- 0˝ 22´- 8˝ 190 lbs. N/A 11´ to 18´ 40-4 ALUM N/A
DX2-40-60 N or LP 60,000 41´- 0˝ 22´- 8˝ 190 lbs. N/A 11´ to 18´ 40-4 ALUM N/A
DX2-40-75 N or LP 75,000 41´- 0˝ 22´- 8˝ 190 lbs. 235 lbs. 12´ to 20´ 40-4 ALUM N/A
DX2-40-100 N or LP 100,000 41´- 0˝ 22´- 8˝ 190 lbs. 235 lbs. 13´ to 23´ 40-4 ALUM N/A
DX2-40-125 N or LP 125,000 41´- 0˝ 22´- 8˝ 190 lbs. 235 lbs. 14´ to 25´ 40-4 ALUM N/A
DX2-40-150 N or LP 150,000 41´- 0˝ 22´- 8˝ 190 lbs. 235 lbs. 15´ to 27´ 40-4 TITAN N/A
DX2-40-175 N or LP 175,000 41´- 0˝ 22´- 8˝ 190 lbs. N/A 16´ to 30´ 40-4 TITAN N/A
DX2-50-100 N or LP 100,000 50´- 8˝ *27´- 4˝ 235 lbs. 290 lbs. 15´ to 27´ 40-4 ALUM 10-4 ALUM
DX2-50-125 N or LP 125,000 50´- 8˝ *27´- 4˝ 235 lbs. 290 lbs. 15´ to 27´ 40-4 ALUM 10-4 ALUM
DX2-50-150 N or LP 150,000 50´- 8˝ *27´- 4˝ 235 lbs. 290 lbs. 16´ to 30´ 40-4 TITAN 10-4 ALUM
DX2-50-175 N or LP 175,000 50´- 8˝ *27´- 4˝ 235 lbs. N/A 17´ to 35´ 40-4 TITAN 10-4 ALUM
DX2-50-200 N or LP 200,000 50´- 8˝ *27´- 4˝ 235 lbs. N/A 18´ to 40´ 40-4 TITAN 10-4 ALUM
DX2-60-125 N or LP 125,000 60´- 4˝ 32´- 4˝ 265 lbs. 330 lbs. 16´ to 30´ 40-4 ALUM 20-4 ALUM
DX2-60-150 N or LP 150,000 60´- 4˝ 32´- 4˝ 265 lbs. 330 lbs. 17´ to 35´ 40-4 TITAN 20-4 ALUM
DX2-60-175 N or LP 175,000 60´- 4˝ 32´- 4˝ 265 lbs. N/A 17´ to 35´ 40-4 TITAN 20-4 ALUM
DX2-60-200 N or LP 200,000 60´- 4˝ 32´- 4˝ 265 lbs. N/A 18´ to 40´ 40-4 TITAN 20-4 ALUM
DX2-70-175 N or LP 175,000 70´- 0˝ *37´- 0˝ 300 lbs. N/A 19´ to 42´ 40-4 TITAN 30-4 ALUM
DX2-70-200 N or LP 200,000 70´- 0˝ *37´- 0˝ 300 lbs. N/A 19´ to 42´ 40-4 TITAN 30-4 ALUM
DX2-80-200 N or LP 200,000 79´- 8˝ 42´- 0˝ 330 lbs. N/A 20´ to 45´ 40-4 TITAN 40-4 ALUM
DX2 SERIES tube heaters
NOTES:
DX2 SPECIFICATIONS
APPROVALS

In locations used for the storage of
combustible materials, signs must
be posted adjacent to the heater’s
thermostat specifying stacking heights.
Read and understand the installation,
operation and maintenance manual
prior to installing or servicing this unit.
NOTE: Refer to the Tube Heater Accessory List for detailed specifications and limitations on any of the above options.
* Heaters mounted on an angle between 0º and 45º must maintain clearances posted for 0º or 45º;
whichever is greater.
*with 5EA-SUB
MODEL NO. DIMENSION A (STRAIGHT) DIMENSION B (U-TUBE)
DX2-20 21´ – 8”   13´ – 0˝
DX2-30 31´ – 4˝ * 17´ – 8˝
DX2-40 41´ –0˝   22´ – 8˝
DX2-50 50´ – 8˝ * 27´ – 4˝
DX2-60 60´ – 4˝   32´ – 4˝
DX2-70 70´ – 0˝ * 37´ – 0˝
DX2-80 79´ – 8˝   42´ – 0˝
12”12”
Dimension A - See chart below
16”12”